Wimbledon 5km Dash 2016,

Wimbledon 5km Dash
Sunday 14 August 2016. 9:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
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Time

0:15:19
0:15:45
0:16:00
0:16:31
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:45
0:16:47
0:16:52
0:16:53
0:16:54
0:17:02
0:17:07
0:17:07
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:18
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:22
0:17:27
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:34
0:17:36
0:17:38
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:45
0:17:48
0:17:48
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:17:54
0:17:55
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:13
0:18:20
0:18:30
0:18:30
0:18:32
0:18:34
0:18:39
0:18:40

Name

WICKS, Phil
GRIFFITHS, Tom
UPTON, Gus
ENGLISH, Jake
McDAID, Eirin
BLAKE, Stephen
LOVELL, Max
McDANIEL, Matt
ROOPRAI, Pavan
ALLCHIN, Jim
DUNHAM, Francis
PENFOLD, Alex
CARNELL, Tim
MURRAY, Ronnie
McCALL, Steph
KENTON, Ian
VEALE, Chris
BERRY, Richard
MOCKETT, Ted
MULLINGS, Calvin
COALES, Philip
LEONG, Michael
LLOYD SMITH, Robert
SMITH, Jonathan
McKAY, Nick
McLAUGHLAN, Gavin
MACINTOSH, Keith
GONZALEZ, Juan
RABBETTS, Mark
GUTHRIE, Neil
MEREDITH, Lyndon
ANDREWS, Nathan
GENT, Laura
ADAMS, James
COLLINS, Peter
PEARSON, Philip
MARITZ, Freysen
WHISTLER, James
SILVERSTEIN, Henry
STIRK, Adam
BUNDHUN, Chris
GAMBLE, James
PRICE, Russell

DE SILVA, Megan
GRIMES, Dylan
BERRY, Gordon
BRINSDEN, Isabel
FRIEND, Ben
FAWCETT, Jessica
HERBERT, Mark
BRYANT, Roger

Team

Belgrave Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Belgrave Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Woking AC

Clapham Chasers RC
Guildford & Godalming AC

Road Runners Club
Reigate Priory AC
Croydon Harriers
Reigate Priory AC
Reigate Priory AC
South London Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Reigate Priory AC
West 4 Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
London City Athletics Club
Striders of Croydon AC
Clapham Chasers RC
Sutton Runners
Ranelagh Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Woking AC

Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
South London Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers

Aldershot, Farnham & District AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
South London Harriers
The Stragglers RC
Ranelagh Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Ranelagh Harriers
Woking AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Ranelagh Harriers

Barnes Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers
Epsom Oddballs

Guildford & Godalming AC
London City Athletics Club

Collingwood AC

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men

M40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
M40
Senior Men
Senior Men
M50
M40
Senior Men
M40
M40
Senior Men
M40

Senior Ladies

Senior Men
M40

M50

M40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
M40

M40

Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Senior Ladies
Senior Men

M40

Age
Grading
84.70%
82.37%
81.08%
78.55%
78.00%
77.84%
77.45%
77.30%
76.92%
76.84%
78.12%
76.16%
75.79%
75.79%
83.94%
75.85%
74.99%
78.41%
76.69%
74.70%
74.35%
74.55%
78.79%
73.85%
75.01%
83.73%
77.19%
73.16%
81.20%
77.95%
75.20%
75.73%
80.80%
73.45%
78.09%
81.73%
76.04%
72.07%
71.81%
71.81%
72.01%
71.41%
71.35%
79.02%
78.01%
72.87%
77.81%
70.00%
77.53%
69.56%
76.62%

Race Race
No Place
214 1
75 2
224 3
238 4
246 5
21 6
111 7
123 8
161 9
4 10
223 11
147 12
32 13
137 14
122 15
229 16
182 17
19 18
226 19
220 20
38 21
103 22
107 23
167 24
125 25
126 26
114 27
72 28
153 29
77 30
133 31
233 32
70 33
1 34
41 35
145 36
118 37
193 38
247 39
172 40
30 41
69 42
149 43
55 44
76 45
18 46
231 47
67 48
62 49
85 50
208 51



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

0:18:45
0:18:47
0:18:48
0:18:54
0:19:03
0:19:09
0:19:09
0:19:12
0:19:14
0:19:17
0:19:18
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:24
0:19:31
0:19:33
0:19:36
0:19:39
0:19:41
0:19:45
0:19:47
0:19:50
0:19:51
0:19:52
0:19:54
0:19:54
0:19:59
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:06
0:20:10
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:14
0:20:16
0:20:22
0:20:24
0:20:25
0:20:28
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:36
0:20:36
0:20:37
0:20:40
0:20:40
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:20:45
0:20:48
0:20:50
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:21:04

BRADLEY, William
READY, David
BEARD, Russell
BARDEN, Glenn
MILLER, Dave
MAN, Richard
ROONEY, Lisa
SUTTON, Will
NEWTON, Simon
KITCHING, Ian
REA, Isobel
MELROSE, Andy
DOYLE, Paul
BLAZEY, Laura
MATTHEWS, Luke
HEWISON, Mike
TODD, Mark
CARTER, Kate
URQUIA, Norman
RAND, Peter
WHATMOUGH, Suzy
BADHAM, Rachel
McKENZIE, Scott
TAILT, Steve
ROOQTS, Ian
McPOLAND, James
VICKERS, Jo
LUFFMAN, Stuart
WOODLEY, Simon
SMITH, Steve
BAGGOTT, Michael
SYNNOTT-WELLS, Marie
HUMBLE, Daniel
MASSEY, Stephen
ANDREWS, Philip
LOVELL, David
SHORE, Ben
OWEN, Simon
DUIGNAN, Marie
LAWRENCE, Gavin
HALES, Laura
MURPHY, Adrian
ALLEN, Richard
FURZE, Georgina
HUTTON, Ruth
OVERY, Shaun
BRYANT, Harry
BOTT, Amanda
LOWTHER, Mark
DAVIES, Llewellyn
DAVIES, Malcolm
QUAINTANCE, John
DEL NEVO, Andrew
DU TOIT, Sune
HAMILTON, Neil
BRINSDEN, Hannah
TOSTEE, Karen

London City Athletics Club
Ranelagh Harriers
Clapham Chasers RC
Croydon Harriers

Barnes Runners

Woking AC

Collingwood AC

Wimbledon Windmilers
South London Harriers
West 4 Harriers

London City Athletics Club
Ranelagh Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers

Windle Valley Runners
Tadworth AC
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Tadworth AC

Ranelagh Harriers
West 4 Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Woking AC

Barnes Runners
Barnes Runners

South London Harriers
Clapham Chasers RC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
The Stragglers RC
Woking AC

Ranelagh Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Striders of Croydon AC

Barnes Runners

Ranelagh Harriers
Woking AC

London City Athletics Club
Reigate Priory AC

Woking AC

Epsom Oddballs

Barnes Runners

Woking AC

South London Harriers

Collingwood AC

London City Athletics Club
Tadworth AC

Ranelagh Harriers

The Stragglers RC

South London Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
South London Harriers
Epsom Oddballs

London City Athletics Club

Senior Men
Senior Men
M40

Senior Men
M40

Senior Men
F35

Senior Men
M40

M60

F35

Senior Men
M40

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M40

M40

F35

M50

M60

Senior Ladies
F35

M40

M40

M50

Senior Men
F35

Senior Men
M40

M50

Senior Men
F45

Senior Men
M40

M40

M40

Senior Men
M40

F35

M40

F45

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
F45

M40

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
M40

Senior Men
M40

M60

M40

F35

M50

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

69.19%
69.07%
71.70%
68.64%
72.84%
68.00%
77.03%
67.57%
72.68%
85.44%
78.30%
67.16%
74.55%
74.20%
67.64%
70.97%
69.77%
76.29%
73.80%
83.42%
72.76%
78.80%
67.91%
71.99%
74.81%
65.43%
74.42%
64.81%
67.29%
76.92%
64.70%
82.78%
64.33%
71.41%
67.70%
67.59%
66.05%
69.16%
71.75%
67.47%
77.69%
63.31%
64.63%
69.88%
80.77%
65.86%
62.77%
69.65%
69.63%
62.62%
69.46%
81.82%
69.18%
72.31%
71.18%
68.71%
68.33%

25
227

14

11
134
117
222
252
139
100
155
131
225

22
216

86
212

33
181
154
191

210
250
162
128
215
113
259
168

10
176

90
120
241
110
165
213

59
102

80
257
251

68

92
245
209

24
112

51

52
151

56
235
228
232
178

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

0:21:05
0:21:07
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:10
0:21:14
0:21:15
0:21:16
0:21:19
0:21:24
0:21:26
0:21:26
0:21:29
0:21:32
0:21:34
0:21:35
0:21:38
0:21:39
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:44
0:21:52
0:21:55
0:21:56
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:08
0:22:08
0:22:09
0:22:15
0:22:22
0:22:23
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:32
0:22:36
0:22:40
0:22:42
0:22:44
0:22:45
0:22:52
0:22:52
0:22:56
0:22:58
0:23:00
0:23:00
0:23:01
0:23:16
0:23:20
0:23:20
0:23:27
0:23:33
0:23:37
0:23:39
0:23:44
0:23:53
0:23:54

WOODS, Darren
MAYO, Bronwyn
EMEKA, Lloyd
GIBSON, Alistair
DAVIES, Michelle
WHITTER, Pamela
HOSKEN, Oliver
ANDERSON, Stewart
LLOYD, Martin
REEVES, Philip
FILSELL, Vikki
VENNING, Alan

YU, David

BARROW, Rebecca
BROWN, Jim
O'MAHONY, John
MUTTON, Thomas
GALLAGHER, Glenn
VICTOR, Joe
LOGUE, Stephen
JOHNSON, Peter
CLARK, Richard
MAJOR, Pippa

BELL, Marcus
SUTCLIFFE, Nick
SAMELE, Chiara
KNIGHT, Steve
BURREE, James
STOREY, Carolyn
BRIDGES, Alexandra
WILLIAMS, Geoff
CURTIS-HALL, Rebecca
DAVIS, Merilyn
KENT, Toby

TROTT, Michael
STATHAM, Maggie
CALINA, Darko
CHAN, Shun-Lai
JIMACK, Matin
MORRISON, Stuart
MAHER, Bernadette
LETCHFORD, Charlotte
ENGLISH, Ryan
IMESON, Hazel
CLARKE, Michelle
DAVIES, Helen
CURTIS, Robert
BROWN, Keith
BOCCHI, Giorgio
KINGTON, Alexander
ADAMS, Richard
MILLS, Louise
ATKINS, Nichola
DRY, Peter
MARTINGELL, Heather
CLAGUE, Ellen
ZELTNER, Frederike

Striders of Croydon AC
Wimbledon Windmilers
Clapham Chasers RC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Ranelagh Harriers

The Stragglers RC
Croydon Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Collingwood AC
Wimbledon Windmilers
Thames Hare & Hounds
London City Athletics Club
The Stragglers RC

Herne Hill Harriers
Woking AC

Striders of Croydon AC

Barnes Runners

Collingwood AC
Ranelagh Harriers
Striders of Croydon AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
South London Harriers
Tadworth AC

London City Athletics Club
Wimbledon Windmilers
Herne Hill Harriers
Striders of Croydon AC
Striders of Croydon AC
Wimbledon Windmilers
Windle Valley Runners
Ranelagh Harriers
Elmbridge RRC

South London Harriers
The Stragglers RC
Holland Sports AC
Sutton Runners
Collingwood AC
Wimbledon Windmilers
Herne Hill Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Striders of Croydon AC
Reigate Priory AC
Tadworth AC

Striders of Croydon AC
The Stragglers RC
Ranelagh Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Sutton Runners
Lingfield RC

Woking AC

Kingston AC & Polytechnic Harriers
Epsom Oddballs
Ranelagh Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
London City Athletics Club

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M40

Senior Ladies
F55

Senior Men
M40

M50

M40

F45

Senior Men
Senior Men
F35

M60

Senior Men
Senior Men
M50

M40

M50

M50

M50

F45

M40

M40

F45

M60

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
F35

M60

Senior Ladies
F55

M40

M60

F55

M50

F45

M50

M40

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
F55

Senior Ladies
F45

M40

M60

M40

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
F45

M60

F45

F45

Senior Ladies

61.53%
68.17%
62.90%
65.13%
68.08%
82.28%
61.05%
67.25%
71.64%
63.90%
76.20%
60.53%
61.45%
72.58%
78.91%
61.59%
59.97%
71.82%
66.47%
72.31%
67.93%
71.76%
75.91%
61.46%
63.97%
76.85%
76.04%
58.61%
65.05%
70.24%
76.96%
64.38%
78.69%
64.20%
70.27%
83.49%
65.14%
70.05%
64.95%
60.99%
63.01%
62.95%
56.57%
78.51%
62.65%
69.13%
61.19%
68.73%
59.46%
56.19%
56.30%
61.13%
71.12%
68.29%
70.10%
67.17%
60.23%

239
121
61
71
53
194
88

106
157
63
183
199
13
28
144
138
253
184
109
97
206
116
15
175
163
101
249
173
26
196
47
54
234
180
170
31
34
248
135
221
104
217
93
37
50
46
29

99
219
203

207
119
237
201

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

0:23:56
0:24:01
0:24:07
0:24:07
0:24:09
0:24:11
0:24:16
0:24:17
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:26
0:24:32
0:24:34
0:24:38
0:24:44
0:24:50
0:24:51
0:25:00
0:25:11
0:25:12
0:25:20
0:25:23
0:25:24
0:25:25
0:25:26
0:25:28
0:25:46
0:25:55
0:26:00
0:26:02
0:26:16
0:26:26
0:26:34
0:26:53
0:28:39
0:29:24
0:29:27
0:30:09
0:31:29
0:31:58
0:33:56
0:34:22
0:35:39
0:39:21
0:39:21
0:39:49

ZALAR, Andrej
NORTHMORE, Rebecca
SHANKS, Chris
WONG, Selena
EDWARDS, Colin
REVETT, Rachel
SAVILLE, James
OWEN, Henrietta
SCHENDEL, Andy
WATSON, Stefan
McMAHON, Graham
WHEELDON, Gillian
O'CONNOR, Katie
SIGERSON, David
STRONG, Ian

BELL, Sarah
BISHOP, Fiona Jane
HEMPENSTALL, Adam
HAGON, Annabel
MORGAN, Claire
PROUDFOQT, Clare
FREEGARD, Karl
BROWN, Vicki
TODD, Nanda
COMPTON, Lisa
LOGORECI, Philip
INGRAM, Linda
WILLIAMS, Dennis
SMITH, Wendy
APPS, Leonard
ALLEN, Sarah
MILLS, Valerie
WILLIAMS, Jules
GORMAN, Maria
ROBINSON, Stephen
MEADEN, David
POOLE, Leanne
MCcINNES, Katie
PEGG, Jonathan
MEADEN, Alan
FREEGARD, Emilia
McGUIRE, Bernadette
CROSS, Carl

COX, Lynn

JONES, Sebastian
ALKAZEMI, Mariam

Clapham Chasers RC
Ranelagh Harriers

Striders of Croydon AC
Wimbledon Windmilers
Ranelagh Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Woking AC
Collingwood AC

London City Athletics Club

Woking AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Woking AC

Epsom Oddballs
Tadworth AC

Woking AC

Tadworth AC

Barnes Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers

Barnes Runners

Epsom Oddballs
Tadworth AC

Lingfield RC

Clapham Chasers RC
South London Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Lingfield RC

Herne Hill Harriers
Woking AC
Croydon Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Tadworth AC
Ranelagh Harriers

Sutton Runners
Ranelagh Harriers
Wimbledon Windmilers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers

There were 211 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
M40

F35

M40

F35

M40

Senior Ladies
M40

Senior Men
M60

F55

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
M50

F35

F55

Senior Men
F35

F45

F35

Senior Men
Senior Ladies
F35

F55

M60

F45

M70

F45

M50

F45

F55

F45

F45

M60

M60

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
M50

M60

F55

F55

M70

F45

Senior Men

Senior Ladies

55.54%
59.94%
57.96%
63.18%
57.45%
61.99%
57.18%
59.28%
58.29%
53.21%
64.81%
70.49%
58.60%
54.34%
61.20%
59.40%
71.04%
53.54%
61.02%
67.96%
57.32%
51.11%
56.67%
59.46%
71.66%
62.18%
62.81%
67.96%
62.25%
57.19%
63.95%
66.79%
59.33%
61.89%
60.76%
58.55%
48.88%
47.74%
46.51%
52.65%
54.33%
50.84%
56.97%
41.88%
32.97%
36.15%

200
140
244
198

60
202
242
211
205
186
127
192
141
166
174

17

20
255

79
258
150

65
260
115

42
108
243
240
169
236

204
197

73
160
130
148
124
146
129

66
254
218

45

98

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
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